


GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023 (2023-06-02)

Schedule
2023-06-03

14:45 - 15:55 Seniors (hoop, ball) senior
16:35 - 17:45 Seniors (clubs, ribbon) senior

2023-06-04
14:00 - 14:32 Finale Hoop/Ball senior Ball Final

senior Hoop Final

14:40 - 15:12 Final Clubs/Ribbon senior Clubs Final
senior Ribbon Final
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023 (2023-06-02)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 AUT 1 0 1

 AZE 1 0 1

 BUL 1 0 1

 CZE 4 0 4

 ESP 1 0 1

 FRA 2 0 2

 GER 1 0 1

 HUN 1 0 1

 ISR 1 0 1

 POL 1 0 1

 SRB 1 0 1

 SVK 1 0 1

 UKR 2 0 2
TOTAL: 13 countries 18 0 18
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023 (02.06.2023)

MEDALIST
senior(2007 and older) All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara

BRONZE  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina

senior(2007 and older) Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara

BRONZE  GER DARGEL Melanie

senior(2007 and older) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara

BRONZE  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka

senior(2007 and older) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  FRA RAMANATXO LILY

SILVER  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara

BRONZE  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina

senior(2007 and older) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  GER DARGEL Melanie

BRONZE  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina

senior Ball Final(2007 and older) All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara

BRONZE  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka



senior Ball Final(2007 and older) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara

BRONZE  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka

senior Clubs Final(2007 and older) All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina

BRONZE  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina

senior Clubs Final(2007 and older) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina

BRONZE  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina

senior Hoop Final(2007 and older) All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD  GER DARGEL Melanie

SILVER  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

BRONZE  FRA RAMANATXO LILY

senior Hoop Final(2007 and older) Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  GER DARGEL Melanie

SILVER  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

BRONZE  FRA RAMANATXO LILY

senior Ribbon Final(2007 and older) All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina

BRONZE  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara



senior Ribbon Final(2007 and older) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA

SILVER  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina

BRONZE  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023 (02.06.2023)

MEDAL STANDINGS
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total

1  UKR 10 6 3 19 1

2  GER 2 1 1 4 3

3  FRA 1 2 3 4

4  BUL 6 2 8 2

5  HUN 3 3 4

6  ESP 2 2 6
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

Seniors (hoop, ball)
2023/06/03 14:45

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:45 1.  AZE DAMIROVA Madina AGF 2007 senior(2007 and older)
R1 1

14:47 2.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2007 senior(2007 and older)
R1 2

14:49 3.  AUT DOMENIG-OZIMIC
Valentina

Austrian
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior(2007 and older)
R1 1

14:51 4.  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 senior(2007 and older)
R1 2

14:53 5.  FRA RAMANATXO LILY France 0 senior(2007 and older)
R1 1

14:55 6.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2007 senior(2007 and older)

R1 2

14:57 7.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R1 1

14:59 8.  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 2005 senior(2007 and older)
R1 2

15:01 9.  POL Schmidt Nadia Poland 0 senior(2007 and older)
R1 1

15:03 10.  CZE STEPANKOVA Denisa Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2001 senior(2007 and older)

R1 2

15:05 11.  CZE HORTOVA Isabela Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R1 1

15:07 12.  FRA TRAN Margot FRANCE 2007 senior(2007 and older)
R1 2

15:09 13.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 0 senior(2007 and older)
R1 1

15:11 14.  GER DARGEL Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior(2007 and older)
R1 2

15:13 15.  UKR POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA Ukraine 0 senior(2007 and older)

R1 1

15:15 16.  ISR LEYFMAN Sonia Irony Holon 2004 senior(2007 and older)
R1 2

15:17 17.  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka Hungary 0 senior(2007 and older)
R1 1

15:19 18.  SVK ŠARANOVA Tereza Slovak Gymnastics
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R1 2

15:21 19.  AZE DAMIROVA Madina AGF 2007 senior(2007 and older)
R2 2

15:23 20.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2007 senior(2007 and older)
R2 1

15:25 21.  AUT DOMENIG-OZIMIC
Valentina

Austrian
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior(2007 and older)
R2 2

15:27 22.  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 senior(2007 and older)
R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:29 23.  FRA RAMANATXO LILY France 0 senior(2007 and older)
R2 2

15:31 24.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2007 senior(2007 and older)

R2 1

15:33 25.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R2 2

15:35 26.  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 2005 senior(2007 and older)
R2 1

15:37 27.  POL Schmidt Nadia Poland 0 senior(2007 and older)
R2 2

15:39 28.  CZE STEPANKOVA Denisa Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2001 senior(2007 and older)

R2 1

15:41 29.  CZE HORTOVA Isabela Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R2 2

15:43 30.  FRA TRAN Margot FRANCE 2007 senior(2007 and older)
R2 1

15:45 31.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 0 senior(2007 and older)
R2 2

15:47 32.  GER DARGEL Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior(2007 and older)
R2 1

15:49 33.  UKR POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA Ukraine 0 senior(2007 and older)

R2 2

15:51 34.  ISR LEYFMAN Sonia Irony Holon 2004 senior(2007 and older)
R2 1

15:53 35.  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka Hungary 0 senior(2007 and older)
R2 2

15:55 36.  SVK ŠARANOVA Tereza Slovak Gymnastics
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R2 1
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Seniors (clubs, ribbon)
2023/06/03 16:35

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

16:35 1.  AZE DAMIROVA Madina AGF 2007 senior(2007 and older)
R3 1

16:37 2.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2007 senior(2007 and older)
R3 2

16:39 3.  AUT DOMENIG-OZIMIC
Valentina

Austrian
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior(2007 and older)
R3 1

16:41 4.  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 senior(2007 and older)
R3 2

16:43 5.  FRA RAMANATXO LILY France 0 senior(2007 and older)
R3 1

16:45 6.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2007 senior(2007 and older)

R3 2

16:47 7.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R3 1

16:49 8.  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 2005 senior(2007 and older)
R3 2

16:51 9.  POL Schmidt Nadia Poland 0 senior(2007 and older)
R3 1

16:53 10.  CZE STEPANKOVA Denisa Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2001 senior(2007 and older)

R3 2

16:55 11.  CZE HORTOVA Isabela Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R3 1

16:57 12.  FRA TRAN Margot FRANCE 2007 senior(2007 and older)
R3 2

16:59 13.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 0 senior(2007 and older)
R3 1

17:01 14.  GER DARGEL Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior(2007 and older)
R3 2

17:03 15.  UKR POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA Ukraine 0 senior(2007 and older)

R3 1

17:05 16.  ISR LEYFMAN Sonia Irony Holon 2004 senior(2007 and older)
R3 2

17:07 17.  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka Hungary 0 senior(2007 and older)
R3 1

17:09 18.  SVK ŠARANOVA Tereza Slovak Gymnastics
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R3 2

17:11 19.  AZE DAMIROVA Madina AGF 2007 senior(2007 and older)
R4 2

17:13 20.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2007 senior(2007 and older)
R4 1

17:15 21.  AUT DOMENIG-OZIMIC
Valentina

Austrian
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior(2007 and older)
R4 2

17:17 22.  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 senior(2007 and older)
R4 1

17:19 23.  FRA RAMANATXO LILY France 0 senior(2007 and older)
R4 2

17:21 24.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2007 senior(2007 and older)

R4 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

17:23 25.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R4 2

17:25 26.  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 2005 senior(2007 and older)
R4 1

17:27 27.  POL Schmidt Nadia Poland 0 senior(2007 and older)
R4 2

17:29 28.  CZE STEPANKOVA Denisa Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2001 senior(2007 and older)

R4 1

17:31 29.  CZE HORTOVA Isabela Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R4 2

17:33 30.  FRA TRAN Margot FRANCE 2007 senior(2007 and older)
R4 1

17:35 31.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 0 senior(2007 and older)
R4 2

17:37 32.  GER DARGEL Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior(2007 and older)
R4 1

17:39 33.  UKR POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA Ukraine 0 senior(2007 and older)

R4 2

17:41 34.  ISR LEYFMAN Sonia Irony Holon 2004 senior(2007 and older)
R4 1

17:43 35.  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka Hungary 0 senior(2007 and older)
R4 2

17:45 36.  SVK ŠARANOVA Tereza Slovak Gymnastics
Federation 2006 senior(2007 and older)

R4 1



GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

Judges for Seniors (hoop, ball)
Start: 2023/06/03 14:45

Panel 1 Panel 2
senior    senior    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK

DB2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB2 MOCHLAR Emese  HUN

DA1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DA1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB

DA2 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE DA2 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE

A1 NARLOCH Hanna  POL A1 NARLOCH Hanna  POL

A2 BAKAROVA Vafa  AZE A2 BAKAROVA Vafa  AZE

A3 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT A3 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT

A4 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia  ESP A4 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia  ESP

E1 MAMMADOVA Adila  GER E1 MAMMADOVA Adila  GER

E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU

E3 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE E3 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE

E4 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR E4 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR

Line 1 VRAZHEVA Radka  BUL Line 1 VRAZHEVA Radka  BUL

Line 2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE Line 2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE

Time HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka  CZE Time

Main
referee
Assistent
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

Judges for Seniors (clubs, ribbon)
Start: 2023/06/03 16:35

Panel 1 Panel 2
senior    senior    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK

DB2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena  SLO DB2 MOCHLAR Emese  HUN

DA1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DA1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB

DA2 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE DA2 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE

A1 NARLOCH Hanna  POL A1 NARLOCH Hanna  POL

A2 BAKAROVA Vafa  AZE A2 BAKAROVA Vafa  AZE

A3 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT A3 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT

A4 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia  ESP A4 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia  ESP

E1 MAMMADOVA Adila  GER E1 MAMMADOVA Adila  GER

E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU E2 DEVYZIENE Natalija  LTU

E3 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE E3 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE

E4 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR E4 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR

Line 1 VRAZHEVA Radka  BUL Line 1 VRAZHEVA Radka  BUL

Line 2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE Line 2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE

Time HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka  CZE Time

Main
referee MLEJNKOVA Blanka  CZE

Assistent
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior(2007 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine

0
     33.000     (1)      30.700     (1)      29.050     (4)      30.000     (1)

122.75017.000
10.80  6.20 7.850 8.150 - 15.000

9.20  5.80 7.750 7.950 - 14.600
10.20  4.40 7.500 6.950 - 14.400

9.30  5.10 7.650 7.950 -

2.
BUL

PEKOVA
Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002
     30.800     (2)      29.300     (2)      29.650     (2)      26.800     (7)

116.550
15.400

9.70  5.70 7.550 7.850 - 13.700
7.70  6.00 7.800 7.800 - 14.400

8.70  5.70 7.450 7.800 - 12.100
7.60  4.50 7.200 7.500 -

3.
UKR

HORODNYCHA
Polina
Ukraine

0
     28.750     (5)      27.300     (7)      29.600     (3)      29.300     (3)

114.95013.200
9.00  4.20 7.550 8.000 - 12.900

7.10  5.80 7.350 7.050 - 14.200
9.70  4.50 7.600 7.800 - 13.500

9.50  4.00 7.700 8.100 -

4.
FRA

RAMANATXO
LILY
France

0
     28.700     (6)      27.000     (9)      30.550     (1)      28.450     (4)

114.70013.500
9.60  3.90 7.650 7.550 - 11.800

7.20  4.60 7.750 7.450 - 14.500
10.10  4.40 7.900 8.150 - 13.400

9.70  3.70 7.550 7.500 -

5.
GER

DARGEL Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005
S

     30.700     (3)      26.900     (10)      26.650     (10)      29.750     (2)

114.00015.100
9.50  5.60 7.700 7.900 - 13.200

8.30  4.90 7.200 6.800 0.30 12.400
8.40  4.00 7.300 6.950 - 14.100

9.90  4.20 7.850 7.800 -

6.
ESP

KORNIYCHUK
Cristina
Spain

2005
     28.050     (8)      27.800     (5)      29.000     (5)      28.350     (5)

113.20013.300
10.00  3.30 7.500 7.250 - 12.600

7.40  5.20 7.800 7.400 - 13.300
9.70  3.60 7.900 7.800 - 13.100

9.30  3.80 7.800 7.450 -

7.
POL

Schmidt Nadia
Poland 0

     27.300     (10)      26.100     (11)      28.700     (6)      26.750     (8)
108.85012.700

8.60  4.10 7.300 7.300 - 11.900
7.70  4.20 7.050 7.150 - 13.700

9.10  4.60 7.550 7.450 - 11.900
8.30  3.60 7.450 7.400 -

8.
HUN

GYULAI Eva
Blanka
Hungary

0
     29.050     (4)      28.450     (3)      23.450     (16)      27.600     (6)

108.55013.800
9.30  4.50 7.500 7.750 - 13.500

8.60  4.90 7.400 7.550 - 10.200
7.00  3.20 7.100 6.450 0.30 12.700

9.30  3.40 7.400 7.500 -

9.
CZE

NOVAKOVA
Nikola
Czech Gymnastic
Federation

2007
     26.150     (12)      28.200     (4)      28.450     (7)      25.600     (9)

108.40012.500
8.70  3.80 7.050 6.900 0.30 12.600

7.30  5.30 7.850 7.750 - 13.100
8.60  4.50 7.600 7.750 - 10.700

6.70  4.00 7.550 7.350 -

10.
ISR

LEYFMAN Sonia
Irony Holon 2004

     28.700     (7)      27.150     (8)      27.700     (8)      23.700     (13)
107.25013.700

9.00  4.70 7.350 7.650 - 12.100
8.10  4.00 7.400 7.650 - 12.500

9.00  3.50 7.500 7.700 - 9.400
6.70  2.70 7.100 7.200 -

11.
SRB

TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2007
     26.500     (11)      27.400     (6)      27.500     (9)      22.450     (15)

103.85011.800
6.70  5.10 7.350 7.350 - 12.400

6.80  5.60 7.350 7.650 - 12.900
8.70  4.20 7.150 7.450 - 9.500

6.20  3.30 6.750 6.800 0.60

12.
FRA

TRAN Margot
FRANCE 2007

     25.300     (13)      24.950     (12)      26.400     (11)      24.050     (12)
100.70010.600

7.10  3.50 7.450 7.250 - 10.900
7.90  3.00 7.150 6.900 - 11.800

8.40  3.40 7.350 7.250 - 9.900
7.60  2.30 7.250 6.900 -

13.
CZE

STEPANKOVA
Denisa
Czech Gymnastic
Federation

2001
     27.550     (9)      24.050     (15)      22.600     (18)      24.850     (11)

99.05012.400
7.80  4.60 7.500 7.650 - 9.700

6.50  3.20 7.450 6.900 - 9.100
6.30  2.80 7.200 6.300 - 10.300

7.20  3.10 7.450 7.100 -

14.
SVK

ŠARANOVA
Tereza
Slovak Gymnastics
Federation

2006
     24.800     (14)      24.150     (14)      24.250     (13)      25.150     (10)

98.35010.900
6.80  4.10 6.800 7.100 - 9.800

5.80  4.00 7.300 7.050 - 10.300
7.30  3.00 6.900 7.050 - 10.900

7.30  3.60 6.950 7.300 -

15.
CZE

HORTOVA
Isabela
Czech Gymnastic
Federation

2006
     23.700     (17)      24.700     (13)      25.750     (12)      22.350     (16)

96.5008.900
6.20  2.70 7.450 7.350 - 10.000

6.10  3.90 7.300 7.400 - 11.000
7.20  3.80 7.350 7.400 - 8.900

7.10  1.80 7.300 6.750 0.60

16.
CZE

HAVLIKOVA
Karolina
Czech Gymnastic
Federation

2006
     24.450     (15)      24.000     (16)      23.850     (14)      22.100     (17)

94.40010.000
6.20  3.80 7.350 7.100 - 9.300

6.10  3.20 7.400 7.300 - 10.700
7.90  2.80 6.900 6.250 - 8.200

6.10  2.10 7.000 6.900 -

17.
AZE

DAMIROVA
Madina
AGF

2007
     22.800     (18)      21.400     (18)      22.800     (17)      22.650     (14)

89.6508.200
6.20  2.00 7.550 7.050 - 7.500

5.10  2.40 7.100 6.800 - 8.800
6.10  2.70 7.050 6.950 - 9.100

6.40  2.70 7.150 6.700 0.30

18.
AUT

DOMENIG-OZIMIC
Valentina
Austrian
Gymnastics
Federation

2005
     23.850     (16)      21.950     (17)      23.550     (15)      20.000     (18)

89.350
9.800

6.30  3.50 7.250 6.800 - 8.200
5.00  3.20 7.150 6.600 - 10.000

7.20  2.80 7.000 6.550 - 6.300
4.00  2.30 6.950 6.750 -



GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior - All Around
Rank Country Name/Club Year DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total Score

1.
UKR

15 -
POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine

0

10.8 - 6.2 - 17.000 2.1 2.7 2.1 2.2 7.850 1.3 1.9 2.0 1.8 8.150 - 33.000
(1)

122.750
9.2 - 5.8 - 15.000 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 7.750 2.3 2.0 2.1 1.8 7.950 - 30.700

(1)

10.2 - 4.4 - 14.600 2.7 2.5 2.3 2.5 7.500 3.0 2.6 3.1 3.1 6.950 - 29.050
(4)

9.3 - 5.1 - 14.400 1.8 2.2 2.5 2.6 7.650 2.1 1.5 2.3 2.0 7.950 - 30.000
(1)

2.
BUL

4 - PEKOVA
Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002

9.7 - 5.7 - 15.400 2.1 2.8 2.3 2.6 7.550 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.0 7.850 - 30.800
(2)

116.550
7.7 - 6.0 - 13.700 2.3 2.5 2.1 1.9 7.800 1.9 2.7 2.0 2.4 7.800 - 29.300

(2)

8.7 - 5.7 - 14.400 2.6 2.8 2.4 2.5 7.450 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 7.800 - 29.650
(2)

7.6 - 4.5 - 12.100 3.2 2.9 2.5 2.7 7.200 2.6 2.3 2.4 2.8 7.500 - 26.800
(7)

3.
UKR

13 -
HORODNYCHA
Polina
Ukraine

0

9.0 - 4.2 - 13.200 2.1 2.7 2.6 2.3 7.550 1.8 1.8 2.2 2.3 8.000 - 28.750
(5)

114.950
7.1 - 5.8 - 12.900 2.1 2.8 2.6 2.7 7.350 2.9 2.3 3.0 3.0 7.050 - 27.300

(7)

9.7 - 4.5 - 14.200 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 7.600 2.3 1.9 2.1 2.3 7.800 - 29.600
(3)

9.5 - 4.0 - 13.500 1.9 2.2 2.4 2.5 7.700 1.9 1.8 1.9 2.0 8.100 - 29.300
(3)

4.
FRA

5 - RAMANATXO
LILY
France

0

9.6 - 3.9 - 13.500 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.6 7.650 2.3 3.4 2.3 2.6 7.550 - 28.700
(6)

114.700
7.2 - 4.6 - 11.800 2.9 2.2 2.2 2.3 7.750 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.8 7.450 - 27.000

(9)

10.1 - 4.4 - 14.500 2.2 1.8 2.0 2.2 7.900 1.9 2.4 1.8 1.8 8.150 - 30.550
(1)

9.7 - 3.7 - 13.400 2.5 2.1 2.5 2.4 7.550 2.6 2.6 2.4 2.2 7.500 - 28.450
(4)

5.
GER

14 - DARGEL
Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005

9.5 - 5.6 - 15.100 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 7.700 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.6 7.900 - 30.700
(3)

114.000
8.3 - 4.9 - 13.200 2.7 3.0 2.8 2.8 7.200 3.3 2.7 3.2 3.2 6.800 0.30 26.900

(10)

8.4 - 4.0 - 12.400 2.8 2.4 2.6 2.9 7.300 3.2 2.9 3.0 3.1 6.950 - 26.650
(10)

9.9 - 4.2 - 14.100 2.1 2.0 2.2 2.2 7.850 2.3 1.9 2.1 2.6 7.800 - 29.750
(2)

6.
ESP

8 - KORNIYCHUK
Cristina
Spain

2005

10.0 - 3.3 - 13.300 3.3 2.3 2.6 2.4 7.500 3.1 2.5 2.7 2.8 7.250 - 28.050
(8)

113.200
7.4 - 5.2 - 12.600 2.6 1.5 2.4 2.0 7.800 2.9 1.9 2.6 2.6 7.400 - 27.800

(5)

9.7 - 3.6 - 13.300 2.4 2.0 2.2 2.0 7.900 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2 7.800 - 29.000
(5)

9.3 - 3.8 - 13.100 2.7 2.0 2.3 2.1 7.800 2.4 2.6 2.5 2.7 7.450 - 28.350
(5)

7.
POL

9 - Schmidt
Nadia
Poland

0

8.6 - 4.1 - 12.700 2.6 2.8 2.8 2.4 7.300 2.8 2.3 2.9 2.6 7.300 - 27.300
(10)

108.850
7.7 - 4.2 - 11.900 2.4 3.0 2.9 3.0 7.050 2.8 2.8 3.1 2.9 7.150 - 26.100

(11)

9.1 - 4.6 - 13.700 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5 7.550 2.6 2.5 2.8 2.4 7.450 - 28.700
(6)

8.3 - 3.6 - 11.900 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.6 7.450 3.0 2.5 2.6 2.6 7.400 - 26.750
(8)

8.
HUN

17 - GYULAI Eva
Blanka
Hungary

0

9.3 - 4.5 - 13.800 2.8 2.4 2.3 2.6 7.500 2.3 2.1 2.2 2.8 7.750 - 29.050
(4)

108.550
8.6 - 4.9 - 13.500 2.6 2.9 2.4 2.6 7.400 2.5 2.4 2.2 2.5 7.550 - 28.450

(3)

7.0 - 3.2 - 10.200 3.0 3.1 2.8 2.8 7.100 3.6 3.5 3.6 3.0 6.450 0.30 23.450
(16)

9.3 - 3.4 - 12.700 2.4 3.0 2.6 2.6 7.400 2.5 2.3 2.5 2.8 7.500 - 27.600
(6)



Rank Country Name/Club Year DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total Score

9.
CZE

6 - NOVAKOVA
Nikola
Czech Gymnastic
Federation

2007

8.7 - 3.8 - 12.500 3.3 3.0 2.9 2.9 7.050 3.1 3.0 3.1 3.2 6.900 0.30 26.150
(12)

108.400
7.3 - 5.3 - 12.600 2.2 2.1 2.5 2.1 7.850 2.2 2.5 2.2 2.3 7.750 - 28.200

(4)

8.6 - 4.5 - 13.100 2.4 2.2 2.6 - 7.600 2.3 2.2 2.4 2.1 7.750 - 28.450
(7)

6.7 - 4.0 - 10.700 2.5 2.3 2.5 2.4 7.550 2.6 2.6 2.7 2.8 7.350 - 25.600
(9)

10.
ISR

16 - LEYFMAN
Sonia
Irony Holon

2004

9.0 - 4.7 - 13.700 3.0 2.6 2.3 2.7 7.350 2.6 2.4 2.3 2.0 7.650 - 28.700
(6)

107.250
8.1 - 4.0 - 12.100 2.7 2.3 2.5 2.7 7.400 2.3 2.1 2.4 2.4 7.650 - 27.150

(8)

9.0 - 3.5 - 12.500 2.6 2.6 2.3 2.4 7.500 2.6 2.3 2.3 2.2 7.700 - 27.700
(8)

6.7 - 2.7 - 9.400 3.5 3.0 2.7 2.8 7.100 3.2 2.4 2.9 2.7 7.200 - 23.700
(13)

11.
SRB

2 - TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2007

6.7 - 5.1 - 11.800 2.7 2.9 2.5 2.6 7.350 2.6 2.7 2.6 2.9 7.350 - 26.500
(11)

103.850
6.8 - 5.6 - 12.400 2.9 2.9 2.4 2.3 7.350 2.5 2.0 2.2 2.8 7.650 - 27.400

(6)

8.7 - 4.2 - 12.900 3.0 3.1 2.4 2.7 7.150 2.4 2.4 2.7 3.1 7.450 - 27.500
(9)

6.2 - 3.3 - 9.500 3.9 3.3 2.9 3.2 6.750 3.1 3.1 3.4 3.3 6.800 0.60 22.450
(15)

12.
FRA

12 - TRAN Margot
FRANCE 2007

7.1 - 3.5 - 10.600 2.3 2.1 2.8 2.8 7.450 2.2 2.7 2.8 2.8 7.250 - 25.300
(13)

100.700
7.9 - 3.0 - 10.900 2.7 2.4 3.0 3.0 7.150 3.2 2.4 3.0 3.3 6.900 - 24.950

(12)

8.4 - 3.4 - 11.800 2.5 2.7 2.6 2.7 7.350 2.3 2.6 2.9 3.1 7.250 - 26.400
(11)

7.6 - 2.3 - 9.900 2.7 2.4 2.8 2.9 7.250 2.9 2.7 3.5 3.3 6.900 - 24.050
(12)

13.
CZE

10 -
STEPANKOVA
Denisa
Czech Gymnastic
Federation

2001

7.8 - 4.6 - 12.400 2.0 2.7 2.3 2.7 7.500 2.3 3.0 2.2 2.4 7.650 - 27.550
(9)

99.050
6.5 - 3.2 - 9.700 2.7 2.4 2.3 2.7 7.450 3.1 4.1 3.0 3.1 6.900 - 24.050

(15)

6.3 - 2.8 - 9.100 3.4 2.5 2.7 2.9 7.200 3.9 4.1 3.5 3.5 6.300 - 22.600
(18)

7.2 - 3.1 - 10.300 2.5 2.6 2.6 2.5 7.450 3.0 3.6 2.4 2.8 7.100 - 24.850
(11)

14.
SVK

18 - ŠARANOVA
Tereza
Slovak
Gymnastics
Federation

2006

6.8 - 4.1 - 10.900 3.8 3.5 2.8 2.9 6.800 3.0 2.6 3.1 2.8 7.100 - 24.800
(14)

98.350
5.8 - 4.0 - 9.800 2.7 2.6 2.8 2.7 7.300 2.9 2.9 3.2 3.0 7.050 - 24.150

(14)

7.3 - 3.0 - 10.300 3.3 3.2 2.8 3.0 6.900 2.8 2.5 3.1 3.2 7.050 - 24.250
(13)

7.3 - 3.6 - 10.900 3.2 3.4 2.9 2.9 6.950 2.8 2.6 2.6 2.8 7.300 - 25.150
(10)

15.
CZE

11 - HORTOVA
Isabela
Czech Gymnastic
Federation

2006

6.2 - 2.7 - 8.900 2.9 2.5 2.6 2.5 7.450 2.6 2.7 2.6 2.8 7.350 - 23.700
(17)

96.500
6.1 - 3.9 - 10.000 3.8 2.7 2.7 2.7 7.300 2.3 2.8 2.5 2.7 7.400 - 24.700

(13)

7.2 - 3.8 - 11.000 3.7 2.7 2.4 2.6 7.350 2.4 2.5 2.8 2.7 7.400 - 25.750
(12)

7.1 - 1.8 - 8.900 3.1 2.4 2.6 2.8 7.300 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.3 6.750 0.60 22.350
(16)

16.
CZE

7 - HAVLIKOVA
Karolina
Czech Gymnastic
Federation

2006

6.2 - 3.8 - 10.000 2.9 2.4 2.6 2.7 7.350 2.6 2.4 3.2 3.2 7.100 - 24.450
(15)

94.400
6.1 - 3.2 - 9.300 2.8 2.1 2.6 2.6 7.400 3.0 2.3 2.6 2.8 7.300 - 24.000

(16)

7.9 - 2.8 - 10.700 3.2 3.7 2.9 3.0 6.900 4.3 3.6 3.9 3.6 6.250 - 23.850
(14)

6.1 - 2.1 - 8.200 4.0 2.7 2.6 3.3 7.000 3.1 2.7 3.1 3.3 6.900 - 22.100
(17)

17.
AZE

1 - DAMIROVA
Madina
AGF

2007

6.2 - 2.0 - 8.200 2.5 2.4 2.8 2.3 7.550 3.7 2.8 2.9 3.0 7.050 - 22.800
(18)

89.650
5.1 - 2.4 - 7.500 4.0 2.6 3.0 2.8 7.100 3.4 2.9 3.2 3.2 6.800 - 21.400

(18)

6.1 - 2.7 - 8.800 3.6 2.8 2.9 3.0 7.050 3.2 3.3 2.7 2.9 6.950 - 22.800
(17)

6.4 - 2.7 - 9.100 3.9 2.8 2.9 2.8 7.150 3.5 3.2 3.4 3.1 6.700 0.30 22.650
(14)



Rank Country Name/Club Year DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total Score

18.
AUT

3 - DOMENIG-
OZIMIC Valentina
Austrian
Gymnastics
Federation

2005

6.3 - 3.5 - 9.800 2.9 2.4 2.8 2.7 7.250 2.7 2.9 3.7 3.5 6.800 - 23.850
(16)

89.350
5.0 - 3.2 - 8.200 3.3 2.7 2.8 2.9 7.150 3.5 3.3 3.5 3.2 6.600 - 21.950

(17)

7.2 - 2.8 - 10.000 3.6 3.0 2.8 3.0 7.000 3.2 3.3 3.6 3.6 6.550 - 23.550
(15)

4.0 - 2.3 - 6.300 3.6 2.9 3.0 3.1 6.950 3.5 3.3 3.1 3.2 6.750 - 20.000
(18)
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Finale Hoop/Ball
2023/06/04 14:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:00 1.  UKR POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA Ukraine 0 senior Hoop Final(2007

and older) R1 1

14:02 2.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 0 senior Hoop Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:04 3.  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 senior Hoop Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:06 4.  FRA RAMANATXO LILY France 0 senior Hoop Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:08 5.  GER DARGEL Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior Hoop Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:10 6.  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 2005 senior Hoop Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:12 7.  ISR LEYFMAN Sonia Irony Holon 2004 senior Hoop Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:14 8.  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka Hungary 0 senior Hoop Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:16 9.  CZE STEPANKOVA Denisa Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2001 senior Hoop Final(2007

and older) R1 1

14:18 10.  ISR LEYFMAN Sonia Irony Holon 2004 senior Ball Final(2007 and
older) R1 1

14:20 11.  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 2005 senior Ball Final(2007 and
older) R1 1

14:22 12.  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka Hungary 0 senior Ball Final(2007 and
older) R1 1

14:24 13.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2007 senior Ball Final(2007 and

older) R1 1

14:26 14.  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 senior Ball Final(2007 and
older) R1 1

14:28 15.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 0 senior Ball Final(2007 and
older) R1 1

14:30 16.  SRB TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2007 senior Ball Final(2007 and
older) R1 1

14:32 17.  UKR POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA Ukraine 0 senior Ball Final(2007 and

older) R1 1
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Final Clubs/Ribbon
2023/06/04 14:40

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:40 1.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 0 senior Clubs Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:42 2.  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 2005 senior Clubs Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:44 3.  FRA RAMANATXO LILY France 0 senior Clubs Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:46 4.  POL Schmidt Nadia Poland 0 senior Clubs Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:48 5.  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 senior Clubs Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:50 6.  ISR LEYFMAN Sonia Irony Holon 2004 senior Clubs Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:52 7.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2007 senior Clubs Final(2007

and older) R1 1

14:54 8.  UKR POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA Ukraine 0 senior Clubs Final(2007

and older) R1 1

14:56 9.  FRA RAMANATXO LILY France 0 senior Ribbon Final(2007
and older) R1 1

14:58 10.  BUL PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 senior Ribbon Final(2007
and older) R1 1

15:00 11.  HUN GYULAI Eva Blanka Hungary 0 senior Ribbon Final(2007
and older) R1 1

15:02 12.  UKR POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA Ukraine 0 senior Ribbon Final(2007

and older) R1 1

15:04 13.  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina Spain 2005 senior Ribbon Final(2007
and older) R1 1

15:06 14.  GER DARGEL Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 senior Ribbon Final(2007
and older) R1 1

15:08 15.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola Czech Gymnastic
Federation 2007 senior Ribbon Final(2007

and older) R1 1

15:10 16.  POL Schmidt Nadia Poland 0 senior Ribbon Final(2007
and older) R1 1

15:12 17.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina Ukraine 0 senior Ribbon Final(2007
and older) R1 1



GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

Judges for Finale Hoop/Ball
Start: 2023/06/04 14:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
senior Ball Final    

senior Hoop Final    
Name Country Name Country

DB1 NARLOCH Hanna  POL DB1

DB2 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE DB2

DA1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DA1

DA2 MOCHLAR Emese  HUN DA2

A1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR A1

A2 MAMMADOVA Adila  GER A2

A3 BAKAROVA Vafa  AZE A3

A4 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR A4

E1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK E1

E2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE E2

E3 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT E3

E4 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia  ESP E4

Line 1 VRAZHEVA Radka  BUL Line 1

Line 2 SKALOVA Petra  CZE Line 2

Time HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka  CZE Time

Main
referee MLEJNKOVA Blanka  CZE

Assistent
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

Judges for Final Clubs/Ribbon
Start: 2023/06/04 14:40

Panel 1 Panel 2
senior Clubs Final    
senior Ribbon Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 RELJIN TATIC Milena  SRB DB1

DB2 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB2

DA1 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE DA1

DA2 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK DA2

A1 NARLOCH Hanna  POL A1

A2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT A2

A3 MAMMADOVA Adila  GER A3

A4 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR A4

E1 MOCHLAR Emese  HUN E1

E2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE E2

E3 BAKAROVA Vafa  AZE E3

E4 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia  ESP E4

Line 1 SKALOVA Petra  CZE Line 1

Line 2 VRAZHEVA Radka  BUL Line 2

Time HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka  CZE Time

Main
referee
Assistent

 © 2023 http://rgform.eu



GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior Hoop Final(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GER

DARGEL Melanie
German Gymnastics Federation 2005

     31.550     (1)
31.55015.800

9.90  5.90 8.000 7.750 -

2.
UKR

POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine 0

     31.250     (2)
31.25015.800

9.80  6.00 7.800 7.650 -

3.
FRA

RAMANATXO LILY
France 0

     30.250     (3)
30.25015.500

10.50  5.00 7.550 7.200 -

4.
UKR

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukraine 0

     29.350     (4)
29.35014.200

9.60  4.60 7.750 7.400 -

5.
ISR

LEYFMAN Sonia
Irony Holon 2004

     28.450     (5)
28.45013.700

9.40  4.30 7.500 7.250 -

6.
HUN

GYULAI Eva Blanka
Hungary 0

     28.200     (6)
28.20013.300

8.10  5.20 7.500 7.400 -

7.
CZE

STEPANKOVA Denisa
Czech Gymnastic Federation 2001

     27.700     (7)
27.70012.600

8.10  4.50 7.750 7.350 -

8.
BUL

PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2002

     27.200     (8)
27.20014.000

8.90  5.10 7.100 6.700 0.60

9.
ESP

KORNIYCHUK Cristina
Spain 2005

     26.250     (9)
26.25012.700

8.60  4.10 7.450 6.400 0.30



GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior Hoop Final
Rank Country Name/Club Year DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total Score

1.
GER

5 - DARGEL
Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 9.9 - 5.9 - 15.800 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.000 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2 7.750 - 31.550
(1) 31.550

2.
UKR

1 -
POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine

0 9.8 - 6.0 - 15.800 1.8 2.3 2.4 2.1 7.800 2.2 2.0 2.6 2.5 7.650 - 31.250
(2) 31.250

3.
FRA

4 -
RAMANATXO
LILY
France

0 10.5 - 5.0 - 15.500 2.4 2.5 2.8 2.3 7.550 2.7 2.5 2.9 3.2 7.200 - 30.250
(3) 30.250

4.
UKR

2 -
HORODNYCHA
Polina
Ukraine

0 9.6 - 4.6 - 14.200 2.2 2.2 2.8 2.3 7.750 2.4 2.4 2.8 2.9 7.400 - 29.350
(4) 29.350

5.
ISR

7 - LEYFMAN
Sonia
Irony Holon

2004 9.4 - 4.3 - 13.700 2.4 2.6 2.6 2.0 7.500 3.0 2.6 2.7 2.8 7.250 - 28.450
(5) 28.450

6.
HUN

8 - GYULAI Eva
Blanka
Hungary

0 8.1 - 5.2 - 13.300 2.5 2.8 2.5 2.4 7.500 2.6 2.5 2.6 2.6 7.400 - 28.200
(6) 28.200

7.
CZE

9 -
STEPANKOVA
Denisa
Czech
Gymnastic
Federation

2001 8.1 - 4.5 - 12.600 2.2 2.4 2.2 2.3 7.750 2.8 2.7 2.5 2.6 7.350 - 27.700
(7) 27.700

8.
BUL

3 - PEKOVA
Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 8.9 - 5.1 - 14.000 2.4 2.6 3.2 3.2 7.100 3.3 3.1 3.5 3.3 6.700 0.60 27.200
(8) 27.200

9.
ESP

6 -
KORNIYCHUK
Cristina
Spain

2005 8.6 - 4.1 - 12.700 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.4 7.450 3.6 3.8 3.6 3.3 6.400 0.30 26.250
(9) 26.250
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior Ball Final(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine 0

     31.900     (1)
31.90016.200

10.80  5.40 7.950 7.750 -

2.
BUL

PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2002

     29.550     (2)
29.55014.200

7.60  6.60 7.650 7.700 -

3.
HUN

GYULAI Eva Blanka
Hungary 0

     29.200     (3)
29.20014.300

7.70  6.60 7.450 7.450 -

4.
UKR

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukraine 0

     29.100     (4)
29.10013.600

8.00  5.60 7.850 7.650 -

5.
ESP

KORNIYCHUK Cristina
Spain 2005

     29.100     (5)
29.10013.700

8.50  5.20 7.900 7.500 -

6.
CZE

NOVAKOVA Nikola
Czech Gymnastic Federation 2007

     27.800     (6)
27.80012.700

8.00  4.70 7.750 7.350 -

7.
ISR

LEYFMAN Sonia
Irony Holon 2004

     27.650     (7)
27.65013.200

7.80  5.40 7.450 7.000 -

8.
SRB

TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2007

     27.100     (8)
27.10012.500

6.70  5.80 7.250 7.350 -

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
4  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina 29.1000 7.65 7.85 13.60

5  ESP KORNIYCHUK Cristina 29.1000 7.50 7.90 13.70



GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior Ball Final
Rank Country Name/Club Year DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total Score

1.
UKR

8 -
POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine

0 10.8 - 5.4 - 16.200 2.1 1.9 2.1 2.0 7.950 2.3 2.4 2.2 2.2 7.750 - 31.900
(1) 31.900

2.
BUL

5 - PEKOVA
Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 7.6 - 6.6 - 14.200 2.4 2.1 2.3 2.4 7.650 2.4 2.0 2.3 2.3 7.700 - 29.550
(2) 29.550

3.
HUN

3 - GYULAI Eva
Blanka
Hungary

0 7.7 - 6.6 - 14.300 2.5 2.8 2.6 2.2 7.450 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.6 7.450 - 29.200
(3) 29.200

4.
UKR

6 -
HORODNYCHA
Polina
Ukraine

0 8.0 - 5.6 - 13.600 2.0 2.4 2.2 2.1 7.850 2.3 2.4 2.6 2.3 7.650 - 29.100
(4) 29.100

4.
ESP

2 -
KORNIYCHUK
Cristina
Spain

2005 8.5 - 5.2 - 13.700 2.3 1.8 1.9 2.4 7.900 2.3 2.5 2.6 2.5 7.500 - 29.100
(4) 29.100

6.
CZE

4 - NOVAKOVA
Nikola
Czech
Gymnastic
Federation

2007 8.0 - 4.7 - 12.700 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.0 7.750 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.9 7.350 - 27.800
(6) 27.800

7.
ISR

1 - LEYFMAN
Sonia
Irony Holon

2004 7.8 - 5.4 - 13.200 2.6 3.1 2.5 2.3 7.450 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.2 7.000 - 27.650
(7) 27.650

8.
SRB

7 - TOSIC Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

2007 6.7 - 5.8 - 12.500 2.4 2.7 3.0 2.8 7.250 2.6 2.4 2.7 2.8 7.350 - 27.100
(8) 27.100
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior Clubs Final(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine 0

     31.550     (1)
31.55015.800

10.70  5.10 7.850 7.900 -

2.
UKR

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukraine 0

     29.550     (2)
29.55014.000

10.10  3.90 7.700 7.850 -

3.
ESP

KORNIYCHUK Cristina
Spain 2005

     29.000     (3)
29.00013.700

10.20  3.50 7.600 7.700 -

4.
BUL

PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2002

     28.800     (4)
28.80013.600

8.70  4.90 7.550 7.650 -

5.
CZE

NOVAKOVA Nikola
Czech Gymnastic Federation 2007

     27.600     (5)
27.60012.600

7.30  5.30 7.550 7.450 -

6.
FRA

RAMANATXO LILY
France 0

     27.050     (6)
27.05013.100

9.00  4.10 7.250 6.700 -

7.
ISR

LEYFMAN Sonia
Irony Holon 2004

     26.700     (7)
26.70012.100

8.50  3.60 7.500 7.100 -

8.
POL

Schmidt Nadia
Poland 0

     26.250     (8)
26.25011.900

8.70  3.20 7.350 7.000 -



GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior Clubs Final
Rank Country Name/Club Year DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total Score

1.
UKR

8 -
POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine

0 10.7 - 5.1 - 15.800 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 7.850 2.0 2.2 1.8 2.3 7.900 - 31.550
(1) 31.550

2.
UKR

1 -
HORODNYCHA
Polina
Ukraine

0 10.1 - 3.9 - 14.000 2.4 2.5 2.2 2.0 7.700 1.9 2.2 2.1 2.4 7.850 - 29.550
(2) 29.550

3.
ESP

2 -
KORNIYCHUK
Cristina
Spain

2005 10.2 - 3.5 - 13.700 2.6 2.4 1.9 2.4 7.600 2.0 2.5 2.4 2.2 7.700 - 29.000
(3) 29.000

4.
BUL

5 - PEKOVA
Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 8.7 - 4.9 - 13.600 2.8 2.4 2.5 2.2 7.550 2.1 2.4 2.3 2.4 7.650 - 28.800
(4) 28.800

5.
CZE

7 - NOVAKOVA
Nikola
Czech
Gymnastic
Federation

2007 7.3 - 5.3 - 12.600 1.9 2.7 2.4 2.5 7.550 2.3 2.6 2.5 3.1 7.450 - 27.600
(5) 27.600

6.
FRA

3 -
RAMANATXO
LILY
France

0 9.0 - 4.1 - 13.100 2.8 2.8 2.3 2.7 7.250 2.4 3.4 3.2 3.7 6.700 - 27.050
(6) 27.050

7.
ISR

6 - LEYFMAN
Sonia
Irony Holon

2004 8.5 - 3.6 - 12.100 2.9 2.3 2.7 2.3 7.500 3.1 2.9 2.8 2.9 7.100 - 26.700
(7) 26.700

8.
POL

4 - Schmidt
Nadia
Poland

0 8.7 - 3.2 - 11.900 2.6 2.7 3.1 2.4 7.350 3.0 3.0 2.9 3.0 7.000 - 26.250
(8) 26.250
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior Ribbon Final(2007 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

POHRANYCHNA KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine 0

     30.300     (1)
30.30015.100

10.20  4.90 7.600 7.600 -

2.
UKR

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukraine 0

     29.750     (2)
29.75014.300

9.40  4.90 7.700 7.750 -

3.
BUL

PEKOVA Lachezara
Bulgarian Gymnastics Federation 2002

     29.000     (3)
29.00014.000

9.50  4.50 7.450 7.550 -

4.
POL

Schmidt Nadia
Poland 0

     27.950     (4)
27.95013.200

9.10  4.10 7.500 7.250 -

5.
GER

DARGEL Melanie
German Gymnastics Federation 2005

     27.750     (5)
27.75013.200

8.40  4.80 7.550 7.000 -

6.
HUN

GYULAI Eva Blanka
Hungary 0

     27.700     (6)
27.70012.900

8.20  4.70 7.400 7.400 -

7.
ESP

KORNIYCHUK Cristina
Spain 2005

     27.250     (7)
27.25012.700

7.60  5.10 7.400 7.150 -

8.
CZE

NOVAKOVA Nikola
Czech Gymnastic Federation 2007

     27.100     (8)
27.10012.100

7.70  4.40 7.650 7.350 -

9.
FRA

RAMANATXO LILY
France 0

     24.850     (9)
24.85010.600

7.40  3.20 7.300 6.950 -
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TART CUP 2023
Brno, City Sportś Hall, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

02.06.2023 - 04.06.2023 - senior Ribbon Final
Rank Country Name/Club Year DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total Score

1.
UKR

4 -
POHRANYCHNA
KHRYSTYNA
Ukraine

0 10.2 - 4.9 - 15.100 2.5 2.7 2.3 2.3 7.600 2.3 2.5 2.1 2.6 7.600 - 30.300
(1) 30.300

2.
UKR

9 -
HORODNYCHA
Polina
Ukraine

0 9.4 - 4.9 - 14.300 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2 7.700 2.5 2.3 1.8 2.2 7.750 - 29.750
(2) 29.750

3.
BUL

2 - PEKOVA
Lachezara
Bulgarian
Gymnastics
Federation

2002 9.5 - 4.5 - 14.000 3.0 2.5 2.6 2.4 7.450 2.5 2.7 2.3 2.4 7.550 - 29.000
(3) 29.000

4.
POL

8 - Schmidt
Nadia
Poland

0 9.1 - 4.1 - 13.200 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.5 7.500 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.7 7.250 - 27.950
(4) 27.950

5.
GER

6 - DARGEL
Melanie
German
Gymnastics
Federation

2005 8.4 - 4.8 - 13.200 2.6 2.7 2.3 2.3 7.550 2.6 3.1 2.9 3.6 7.000 - 27.750
(5) 27.750

6.
HUN

3 - GYULAI Eva
Blanka
Hungary

0 8.2 - 4.7 - 12.900 2.6 2.6 2.9 2.6 7.400 2.4 2.6 2.6 2.6 7.400 - 27.700
(6) 27.700

7.
ESP

5 -
KORNIYCHUK
Cristina
Spain

2005 7.6 - 5.1 - 12.700 2.7 2.6 2.1 2.6 7.400 3.2 3.0 2.7 2.7 7.150 - 27.250
(7) 27.250

8.
CZE

7 - NOVAKOVA
Nikola
Czech
Gymnastic
Federation

2007 7.7 - 4.4 - 12.100 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.1 7.650 2.5 2.7 2.6 2.8 7.350 - 27.100
(8) 27.100

9.
FRA

1 -
RAMANATXO
LILY
France

0 7.4 - 3.2 - 10.600 2.7 2.7 2.4 2.7 7.300 3.1 2.9 3.3 3.0 6.950 - 24.850
(9) 24.850
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